
Schiebetor Schiebetor

Estpl Estpl Estpl Estpl Estpl Estpl

Vo
rd

ac
h

Vo
rd

ac
h

H
al

le

Lagerfläche auf Schotter

La
ge

rf
lä

ch
e 

au
f 

S
ch

ot
te

r

La
ge

rf
lä

ch
e 

au
f 

S
ch

ot
te

r

Ve
rr

ie
se

lu
ng

sf
lä

ch
e 

(1
.1

9
0

 m
²)

Estpl

Estpl

Estpl

Estpl

8.0012.005.0021.995.0012.006.0015.40

85.39

75
.8

35

5.
00

1.
00

6.
00

5.
00

50 1.
50

38
.8

35
10

.0
0

8.
00

H/B = 297 / 420 (0.12m²) Allplan 2016

Bauherr Entwurfsverfasser

Bauvorhaben / Ort

Bauherr / in

NLWKN - Betriebsstelle Cloppenburg
Drüdingstraße 25

49661 Cloppenburg

Lageplan, M. 1:500

Neubau eines Betriebshofes
in 26169 Friesoythe

Über dem Worberg
Thüle

15.08.2017


